
2022 Brownwood Middle School Football Schedule

6-Sep Tue Here Burnet 7B/7A, 8B/8A 4:00/5:00/6:00/7:00

7-Sep Wed There Gatesville 7c 6:30

8-Sep thur there Goldthwaite 8c 5:00

13-Sep Tue There Wylie East 7B/7A 4:30/5:45

13-Sep Tue Here Wylie East 8B/8A 4:30/5:45

15-Sep Thur There Comanche 7/8 C combo 4:00

20-Sep Tue There Waco Connally 7B/7A, 8B/8A 4:30/5:30/6:30/7:30

21-Sep Wed Here Comanche 7/8 C combo 4:00

26-Sep Mon Here Gatesville 7/8 C combo 4:30

27-Sep Tue There OBS SA Lone Star 7B/7A 4:30/5:45

27-Sep Tue Here SA Lone Star 8B/8A 4:30/5:45

4-Oct Tue Here SA Glenn 7B/7A 4:30/5:45

4-Oct Tue There OBS SA Glenn 8B/8A 4:30/5:45

6-Oct thur There Comanche 7/8 C combo 4:00

11-Oct Tue There LVS Lincoln 7B/7A 4:30/5:45

11-Oct Tue Here Lincoln 8B/8A 4:30/5:45

12-Oct Wed Here Lampasas 7C/8C 4:00/5:00

18-Oct Tue There Lampasas 7B/7A, 8B/8A 4:30/5:30/6:30/7:30

19-Oct Wed Here Comanche 7/8 C combo 4:00

25-Oct Tue There LVS SA Glenn 7B/7A 4:30/5:45

25-Oct Tue Here SA Glenn 8B/8A 4:30/5:45

26-Oct Wed There Lampasas 7C/8C 4:00/5:00

1-Nov Tue Here Lincoln 7B/7A 4:30/5:45

1-Nov Tue There LVS Lincoln 8B/8A 4:30/5:45


